Affiliate Membership Registration No.

Bharat Vikas Parishad

Bharat Vikas Bhawan, Adjoining BD-87, Behind Power House, Pitampura, Delhi-110034

CERTIFICATE OF AFFILIATION

(Pursuant to The Rules and Regulations of Parishad)

This is to certify that

THE ASSOCIATION OF PERSONS /

SOCIETY REGISTRED UNDER SOCIETIES ACT

known as

has been granted

Affiliate Membership of Bharat Vikas Parishad

on the recommendation of the Prantiya Executive of

Bharat Vikas Parishad Prant

on this day of the month of in the year

The Affiliate member shall operate in the following geographical area:

(address), City Prant

NATIONAL SECRETARY GENERAL

District

NATIONAL PRESIDENT

S. No.